



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
**CITY OF CREOLA CITY STREETS MCR-2018-104**  
**FOR THE MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION**  
**GMC PROJECT NO. CMOB190202**

**BID OPENING: WEDNESDAY, April 29, 2020 10:00 A.M.**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Total	John G. Walton Construction Co. Inc. Mobile, AL		HCL Contracting LLC Semmes, AL		H.O. Weaver and Sons Inc. Mobile, AL	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
212-A	MACHINE GRADING SHOULDERS	STA	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$105.89	\$5,294.50	\$120.38	\$6,019.00
405-A	TACK COAT	GAL	1146	\$3.69	\$4,228.74	\$5.73	\$6,586.58	\$5.95	\$6,818.70
408-A	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT (APPROX. 1.5" THICK)	SY	743	\$6.76	\$5,022.68	\$7.34	\$5,453.62	\$7.82	\$5,810.26
424-A1	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (APPROX. 165 LBS/SY)	TONS	1040	\$83.73	\$87,079.20	\$93.99	\$97,749.60	\$84.30	\$87,672.00
424-A2	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (APPROX. 330 LBS/SY)	TONS	50	\$129.47	\$6,473.50	\$120.73	\$6,036.50	\$84.30	\$4,215.00
600-A	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$7,922.00	\$7,922.00	\$20,448.00	\$20,448.00	\$9,758.01	\$9,758.01
650-A	TOPSOIL	CUYD	469	\$23.49	\$11,016.81	\$0.01	\$4.69	\$39.17	\$18,370.73
652-A	SEEDING	ACRE	3	\$2,064.06	\$6,192.18	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$1,111.10	\$3,333.30
656-A	MULCHING	ACRE	3	\$1,417.49	\$4,252.47	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$1,111.10	\$3,333.30
680-A	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LS	1	\$1,379.15	\$1,379.15	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$2,044.78	\$2,044.78
698-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$3,500)	LS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
703-A	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SF	21	\$11.13	\$233.73	\$10.00	\$210.00	\$11.11	\$233.31
703-D	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SF	21	\$11.13	\$233.73	\$10.00	\$210.00	\$3.33	\$69.93
705-A	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER (BLUE)	SF	3	\$33.39	\$100.17	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$11.11	\$33.33
740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	212	\$10.57	\$2,240.84	\$0.01	\$2.12	\$10.56	\$2,238.72
740-E	CONES (36" HIGH)	EACH	65	\$0.01	\$0.65	\$0.01	\$0.65	\$0.01	\$0.65
740-D	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	EACH	50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50
740-M	BALLAST FOR CONES	EACH	65	\$0.01	\$0.65	\$0.01	\$0.65	\$0.01	\$0.65
				<b>\$138,877.00</b>		<b>\$142,777.47</b>		<b>\$149,952.17</b>	

**P. R. Strom**  
 Patrick R. Strom, PE, License No. 32817